Inspection with no critical violations noted for the specific power unit and all towed units to 
be permitted.   

C.  BOND/FEE INFORMATION 

1.  No bond is required. 

2.  The fee for a permit to move overweight agronomic and horticultural products under 
Rule 19 shall be three hundred and thirty-three dollars ($333.00). 

D.  ADDITIONAL PERMIT INFORMATION 

1. During operation of the permitted vehicle on state highways pursuant to this Rule, each 
permittee is required to carry proof of a North American Standard Level I Inspection; 

2.  During operation of the permitted vehicle on state highways pursuant to this Rule, each